No o b wNR

8

PRODUCT NAME

NutriDiet Cichlid Flakes
NutriDiet Tropical Flakes
NutriDiet Marine Flakes
NutriDiet Marine Plus Flakes
NutriDiet Chlorella Flakes
NutriDiet Shrimp Flakes
NutriDiet Discus Flakes
NutriDiet Betta

9 JurassiDiet Bearded Dragon
10 JurassiDiet GutLoad
11 JurassiQuench
12 JurassiDiet EasiCricket

INV1
128740a
128740a
128740a
131010a
128740a
128740a
128740a
131303a
130266a
126738a
130337a
124554a

DATE1
3/12/24
3/12/24
3/12/24
8/19/24
3/12/24
3/12/24
3/12/24
9/5/24
6/20/24
10/26/23

6/27/24 ThatPetPlace

5/31/23

CUST1
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Amazon
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina

GeneralPet
Petsmart
Petsmart

Amazon

INV2
130953a
127401a
124554a
130953a
130953a
127401a
124554a
130953a
127401a
127401a
127409a
127401a

DATE2
8/22/24
12/7/23
5/31/23
8/22/24
8/22/24
12/7/23
5/31/23
8/22/24
12/7/23
12/7/23
12/8/23
12/7/23

CUST2
ReefH20
J&M
Amazon
ReefH20
ReefH20
J&M
Amazon
ReefH20
J&M
J&M
Petsmart
J&M



Customer# Invoice# Invoice Date

10513 1245545 5/31/2023

Subtotal: 11,841.46 USD
Shipping: 0.00 USD
1000 Seachem Drive Sales Tax: 0.00 USD

Madison, GA 30650
Payment Terms 3% 30 Net 60

706.343.6060
Invoice Total USD 11,841.46

Billed to:

AMAZON.COM Services, Inc. :cooun? Reeeplt::b:; é:s-stﬁnes ‘{(a:rﬁ@uachem.com).
'ment acce| eCK, Wvire,
g(E)ABrQr)L(ES\(/)\? g 7981 08 ggvryﬂi:tTUgOEg)é:a‘rl&rsglsUa;ggn to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

ABA# 121000248 (wires) 061000227 (ach)
”IlllIIIIIIII””III|II|I|I|II|IIIIIIII”|IIIIII|I| CHIPS Par‘[icipantOnw: UID ABA 0407

For Credit to the Account of: Seachem Laboratories, Inc.

Account Address: 1000 Seachem Drive, Madison, GA 30650

Account Number: 2701307742

Deduct $355.24 if payment postmarked by 6/30/2023

This sale is subject to Seachem’s international or domestic ey - P2 Sl
889,619.24 0.00 0.00 887,203.84
standard terms of sale
Freight Info Order Info Shipped to: Freight Forwarder
- P . AMAZON.COM Services, Inc.
Carrier Old Dominion PO#: 119LDGEP 5045 Porismouth BVd
Freight PRO# 78023708833 Cases: 137 Skids: 2 gt'?nE-%AF':FEzAKE VA 23321
Freight Terms CPT: Destination [$0] Note:
Gross|Net Wt. 1490 |lbs 1332 Ibs
Ship Date: 5/31/2023
Code Product Size Price Disc D Price  Shipped BO Extension
Marine Buffer 1kg/2.2lbs $14.34 0% 14.34 0 172.08

267 Discus Buffer 1kg/22lbs $14.79 0% 14.79 12 0 177.48
356 Reef Calcium 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.367 kg} $4.27 0% 4.27 25 0 106.75
476 Flourish Iron 250 mL / 8.5 fl. oz. {0.284 kg} $4.50 0% 4.50 25 0 112.50
333 Reef Complete 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.704 kg} $6.55 0% 6.55 36 0 235.80
533 Reef Plus 500 mL /17 fl. oz. {0.545 kg} $6.76 0% 6.76 24 0 162.24
176 GarlicGuard 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.287 kg} $4.27 0% 4.27 25 0 106.75
185 PhosGuard 100 mL bagged {0.100 kg} $3.33 0% 3.33 72 0 239.76
468 Flourish Potassium 2L/67.6fl. oz. {2.200 kg} $24.67 0% 24.67 4 0 98.68
475 Flourish Iron 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.138 kg} $3.12 0% 3.12 25 0 78.00
206 CupriSorb 250 mL /15 inA3 {0.250 kg} $10.63 0% 10.63 25 0 265.75
339 Reef Complete 4L/1fl gal. {5.500 kg} $46.42 0% 46.42 2 0 92.84
358 Reef Calcium 2L/67.6fl. oz. {2.500 kg} $23.47 0% 23.47 4 0 93.88
398 Reef Kalkwasser 1kg/2.2lbs $17.40 0% 17.40 0 69.60
434 Prime 50 mL/ 1.7 fl. 0z. {0.077 kg} $2.18 0% 2.18 25 0 54.50
553 Reef lodide 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.536 kg} $6.95 0% 6.95 36 0 250.20
558 Reef lodide 2L/67.6fl. oz. {2.100 kg} $24.91 0% 24.91 4 0 99.64
801 MetroPlex 59/0.20z $4.94 0% 4.94 66 0 326.04
950 MultiTest: Ammonia 75 Tests $9.43 0% 9.43 6 0 56.58
109 MatrixCarbon 4L/ 244 inA3 {2.500 kg} $56.03 0% 56.03 1 0 56.03
239 Alkaline Buffer 4 kg / 8.81lbs $47.13 0% 47.13 1 0 47.13
663 Reef Carbonate 500 mL /17 fl. oz. {0.644 kg} $4.09 0% 4.09 12 0 49.08
669 Reef Carbonate 4L /1 fl. gal. {4.800 kg} $21.59 0% 21.59 2 0 43.18
8226 JurassiDiet - Aquatic Turtle w/Probiotics 1409/ 4.9 oz. $5.42 0% 5.42 24 0 130.08
289 Tanganyika Buffer 3.64 kg / 8 Ibs $42.32 0% 42.32 1 0 42.32
613 Reef Dip 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.560 kg} $13.16 0% 13.16 12 0 157.92
976 MultiTest: Silicate 75 Tests $10.10 0% 10.10 6 0 60.60
263 Discus Buffer 5009/ 1.1 Ibs $7.82 0% 7.82 12 0 93.84
753 Discus Trace 500 mL/ 17 fl. 0z. {0.578 kg} $7.89 0% 7.89 24 0 189.36
759 Discus Trace 4L /1 fl gal. {4.400 kg} $46.65 0% 46.65 2 0 93.30
748 Flourish Trace 2L/67.6fl. 0z. {2.000 kg} $24.67 0% 24.67 0 197.36
773 AmGuard 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.570 kg} $8.19 0% 8.19 12 0 98.28
989 Liquid Marine Buffer 41L/1fl gal {4.318 kg} $42.73 0% 42.73 0 85.46
765 PolyGuard 100g/3.50z $21.68 0% 21.68 8 0 173.44
8546 JurassiMite 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.302 kg} $4.65 0% 4.65 50 0 232.50
1486 Nourish 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.278 kg} $8.27 0% 8.27 25 0 206.75
3725 Flourite Black 7kg/15.4 Ibs $15.80 0% 15.80 2 0 31.60
623 Flourish Nitrogen 500 mL / 17 fl. 0z. {0.564 kg} $7.18 0% 7.18 12 0 86.16
743 Flourish Trace 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.541 kg} $7.18 0% 7.18 12 0 86.16
637 Reef Advantage Magnesium 1.2 kg / 2.6 Ibs $8.78 0% 8.78 12 0 105.36
507 Flourish Tabs 40 tab pack {0.127 kg} $17.08 0% 17.08 96 0 1,639.68
2118 Pond Matrix 2L/67.6fl 0z.{1.367 kg} $13.89 0% 13.89 4 0 55.56
559 Reef lodide 4L/ 11l gal {4.100 kg} $45.99 0% 45.99 2 0 91.98
3100 The Bag 13 x 25 cm (5"x9.5") $6.16 0% 6.16 24 0 147.84
1213 Reef Fusion 2 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.646 kg} $5.53 0% 5.53 12 0 66.36
1217 Reef Fusion 2 1L/34fl oz.{1.300 kg} $8.87 0% 8.87 12 0 106.44
1207 Reef Fusion 1 1L/34fl oz {1.270 kg} $8.87 0% 8.87 12 0 106.44



1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

AMAZON.COM Services, Inc.
PO BOX 80387
SEATTLE WA 98108

Code Product

175
1115
1516
1506
1513
4004
2519
1518
149
1092
3623
3523
3115
3201
1261
1240
165
13
1074
1075
1073
1135
1136
1106
1095
1124
1084
1236
8541
3515
6519
6511
326
122
1247
1551
1275
6581
6582
6584
1903
1914
1904
1913
6616
6617
6615

GarlicGuard

Plant Pack: Enhancer (NPK)

Reef Zooplankton

Reef Phytoplankton

Reef Zooplankton

Birdwatcher's Choice: Small Meal Worms
Pond Flourish

Reef Zooplankton

Clarity

NutriDiet Marine Flakes w/Probiotics
Gray Coast

Flourite Black Sand

Reef Glue

Duo Algae Pad

PhosBond

Pristine

Purigen

Alerts Combo Pack 1 Year

NutriDiet Cichlid Flakes w/Probiotics
NutriDiet Cichlid Flakes w/Probiotics
NutriDiet Cichlid Flakes w/Probiotics
NutriDiet Discus Flakes w/Probiotics
NutriDiet Discus Flakes w/Probiotics
NutriDiet Marine Plus Flakes w/Probiotics
NutriDiet Marine Flakes w/Probiotics
NutriDiet Shrimp Flakes w/Probiotics
NutriDiet Tropical Flakes w/Probiotics
Flourish Advance

Mite Wipes

Flourite Sand

Tidal 55 Replacement Pump NA
Tidal 75 MatrixCarbon

Vibrant Sea - up to 60 US gal (227 L)
Stability

Pristine

Filter Sock 100 micron welded
Zeolite

Tidal Filter, 35 gal. (135 L) NA

Tidal 35 Foam (2 Pack)

Tidal 35 MatrixCarbon

NutriDiet Chlorella Flakes

NutriDiet Discus Flakes

NutriDiet Chlorella Flakes

NutriDiet Discus Flakes

Tidal 55 Polishing Pad (2 Pack)

Tidal 75 Polishing Pad (2 Pack)

Tidal 35 Polishing Pad (2 Pack)

Size

100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.135 kg}
3-100 mL/3.4 fl. oz. Pack
250 mL/ 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.272 kg}
250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.276 kg}
500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.582 kg}
70g/2.50z

4L/1fl gal. {4.200 kg}
2L/67.6fl. 0z. {2.000 kg}
4L/1fl. gal. {4.200 kg}
30g/1.00z.

3.5kg/ 7.7 lbs

3.5kg /7.7 lbs

209 /0.7 0z

25 mm Thick (1 pack)

250 mL / 15 inA3 {0.304 kg}
100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.132 kg}
100 mL bagged {0.073 kg}

1 Year

100g/3.50z

5009/ 1.1 Ibs

50g/1.80z

100g/3.50z

5009/ 1.1 1lbs
500g/1.11lbs
500g/1.11bs

100g/3.50z

100g/3.50z

250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.292 kg}
26 count wipes {0.123 kg}

7 kg /15.4 |bs

120V, 60 Hz, US, 2P

190 mL bagged {0.144 kg}
6.25 kg / 13.8 Ibs

1L/34fl oz.{1.100 kg}
2L/67.6fl. 0z.{2.000 kg}
10x30cm/4"x12"

2L /122inA3{1.700 kg}
120V, 60 Hz, US, 2P

n/a

90 mL bagged {0.082 kg}
100g/3.50z

500g /1.1 lbs
500g/1.11lbs
100g/3.50z

n/a

n/a

n/a

stomer

10513

Price

$2.31
$9.05
$5.46
$5.46
$10.01
$4.94
$45.53
$27.36
$49.09
$2.72
$6.93
$9.09
$5.23
$2.36
$6.52
$2.71
$6.43
$10.04
$7.08
$30.37
$4.48
$7.59
$30.37
$35.23
$30.37
$8.81
$7.59
$5.39
$8.15
$13.35
$13.02
$6.92
$16.61
$18.36
$37.77
$4.25
$12.51
$27.75
$3.39
$4.03
$8.81
$30.37
$35.23
$7.59
$3.75
$4.63
$3.09

Disc

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Invoice#

Invo

ate

124554a 5/31/2023

D Price

2.31
9.05
5.46
5.46
10.01
4.94
45.53
27.36
49.09
2.72
6.93
9.09
5.23
2.36
6.52
2.71
6.43
10.04
7.08
30.37
4.48
7.59
30.37
35.23
30.37
8.81
7.59
5.39
8.15
13.35
13.02
6.92
16.61
18.36
37.77
4.25
12.51
27.75
3.39
4.03
8.81
30.37
35.23
7.59
3.75
4.63
3.09

ipped

25
12
25
50
12
12
2
0
2
48
4
12
24
24
25
25
24
24
6
2
12
18

— ~
SV DNoo = =N

12

SN

24
12
12
12

12
12
12

BO Extension

OO0 0O 0000000000000 O000O00O0OO00O00O0O00O0O0O0O000O0O0O0O0OhNMOOOO O O O

57.75
108.60
136.50
273.00
120.12

59.28

91.06

0.00

98.18
130.56

27.72
109.08
125.52

56.64
163.00

67.75
154.32
240.96

42.48

60.74

53.76
136.62

60.74

35.23

30.37

52.86

45.54
134.75

48.90

26.70
156.24

83.04

16.61
220.32
151.08

25.50

50.04
666.00

40.68

48.36
105.72

30.37

35.23

45.54

45.00

55.56

37.08



Customer# Invoice# Invoice Date

10513 1245545 5/31/2023

1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

AMAZON.COM Services, Inc.
PO BOX 80387
SEATTLE WA 98108

Size Price Disc D Price  Shipped BQO Extension

$0.54 0% 0.54 2 0 1.08

Code Product

6636 Tidal 55-75-110 Leveling Device n/a



1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

Petsmart Inc.
19601 North 27th Avenue
PHOENIX AZ 85027

Phone: (623) 587-2791

This sale is subject to Seachem’s international or domestic
standard terms of sale

Freight Info
Carrier Estes
Freight PRO# 0417649946
Freight Terms EXW
Gross|Net Wt. 221 Ibs 171 Ibs
Ship Date: 10/26/2023
Code Product
433 Prime
8214 JurassiDiet - GutLoad
347 Marine Buffer
439 Prime
128 Stability
129 Stability
518 Flourish
458 Flourish Excel

Order Info
PO#:

Cases: 10
Note:
Size

500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.594 kg}
50g/1.80z

1kg/2.2lbs

4L/1fl. gal. {4.354 kg}
2L/67.6fl. 0z. {2.000 kg}
4L/1fl gal. {4.100 kg}
21L/67.6fl. 0z.{2.100 kg}
2L/67.6 fl. 0z. {2.000 kg}

856107964

Invoice# Invoice Date

126738a 10/26/2023

Customer#

105

Subtotal: 1,097.56 USD
Shipping: 0.00 USD
Sales Tax: 0.00 USD

Payment Terms 2% 60 Net 61

Invoice Total USD 1,097.56
Due Date 12/26/2023

Accounts Recelvable: 706-343-6063 (ar@seachem.com).
Payment accepted by Check, Wire, ACH

Remit US Dollar transaction to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
SWIFT CODE: WFBIUS6S

ABA# 121000248 (wires) 061000227 (ach)

CHIPS Participant Only: UID ABA 0407

For Credit to the Account of: Seachem Laboratories, Inc.
Account Address: 1000 Seachem Drive, Madison, GA 30650
Account Number: 2701307742

Deduct $21.95 if payment postmarked by 12/25/2023

Current 0-30 > 30
212,733.50 2,013.75 0.00

Balance
214,747.25

Shipped to:

Petsmart Inc.
Petm.Com East

1 2303 John Glenn Ave
COLUMBUS OH 43217
Attn: 2801
(614) 300-3459

Freight Forwarder

Price Disc D Price  Shipped BQO Extension
$5.42 0% 5.42 12 0 65.04

$2.74 0% 2.74 24 0 65.76
$14.53 0% 14.53 12 0 174.36
$61.53 0% 61.53 4 0 246.12
$33.28 0% 33.28 4 0 133.12
$53.31 0% 53.31 4 0 213.24
$24.99 0% 24.99 4 0 99.96
$24.99 0% 24.99 4 0 99.96



Customer# Invoice# Invoice Date

36 127401a 12/7/2023

Subtotal: 1,210.41 USD
Shipping: 0.00 USD
1000 Seachem Drive Sales Tax: 0.00 USD

Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Payment Terms Net 30

Invoice Total USD 1,21041

Billed to:

J&M Aquatics And Pet Center :cooun? Reeeplt::blljey: é:s-e:ﬁnes ‘{(a:rﬁ@uachem.com).
'ment acce| eCK, Wvire,
%Soglggv | DG gilad7eorlTrout Street ggvryﬂi:tTUgOEg)é:a‘rl&rsglsUa;ggn to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

ABA# 121000248 (wires) 061000227 (ach)
Tmmnmmiammin CHIPS Participant Only: UID ABA 0407

For Credit to the Account of: Seachem Laboratories, Inc.

Account Address: 1000 Seachem Drive, Madison, GA 30650

Phone: (970) 245-2526 Account Number: 2701307742
Deduct $0.00 if payment postmarked by 12/7/2023
This sale is subject to Seachem’s international or domestic C“r"t ' Bace
standard terms of sale ' ' ' '
Freight Info Order Info Shipped to: Freight Forwarder
. . Marvin Schaffer
Carrier UPS PO#: 007955 2851 North Ave
Freight PRO# 173034720395963613  Cases: 5 Skids: 0 g?&”zaggggg'o"‘ CO 81501
Freight Terms CPT: Destination [$0] Note:
Gross|Net Wt. 119 lbs 95 Ibs
Ship Date: 12/7/2023

Code Product Size Price Disc D Price  Shipped BO Extension
8014 JurassiCal - Dry 759/2.6 0z $3.97 30% 2.78 0 33.36
8015 JurassiCal - Dry 1509 /5.3 0z $7.16 30% 5.01 6 0 30.06
8024 JurassiVite 509/1.80z $5.30 30% 3.71 12 0 44.52
8025 JurassiVite 100g/3.50z $9.58 30% 6.71 12 0 80.52
8116 JurassiFruit - Banana 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.276 kg} $4.09 30% 2.86 4 0 11.44
8126 JurassiFruit - Strawberry 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.294 kg} $4.09 30% 2.86 12 0 34.32
8204 JurassiDiet - Bearded Dragon w/Probiotics 409/ 1.4 0z. $3.07 30% 2.15 12 0 25.80
8205 JurassiDiet - Bearded Dragon w/Probiotics 80g/2.80z. $5.89 30% 4.12 4 0 16.48
8206 JurassiDiet - Bearded Dragon w/Probiotics 1409/ 4.9 oz. $8.28 30% 5.80 4 0 23.20
8214 JurassiDiet - GutLoad 50g/1.80z $3.86 30% 2.70 4 0 10.80
8215 JurassiDiet - GutLoad 100g/3.50z $6.96 30% 4.87 2 0 9.74
8218 JurassiDiet - GutLoad 2kg /4.4 1bs $80.27 30% 56.19 2 0 112.38
8452 JurassiDiet - EasiWorms: Small 35g/1.20z $4.00 30% 2.80 6 0 16.80
8516 JurassiClean 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.292 kg} $7.56 30% 5.29 12 0 63.48
8546 JurassiMite 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.302 kg} $7.11 30% 4.98 12 0 59.76
8422 JurassiDiet - EasiCricket: Small 35g/1.20z $4.00 30% 2.80 4 0 11.20
1063 NutriDiet Goldfish Flakes w/Probiotics 50g/1.80z $6.59 30% 4.61 6 0 27.66
1064 NutriDiet Goldfish Flakes w/Probiotics 100g/3.50z $11.16 30% 7.81 3 0 23.43
1083 NutriDiet Tropical Flakes w/Probiotics 50g/1.80z $6.59 30% 4.61 12 0 55.32
1084 NutriDiet Tropical Flakes w/Probiotics 100g/3.50z $11.16 30% 7.81 6 0 46.86
1128 Sure Start Pack 3-100 mL/3.4 fl. oz. Pack $11.53 30% 8.07 12 0 96.84
216 Gold Salt 3009g/10.6 oz $6.88 30% 4.82 18 0 86.76
286 Tanganyika Buffer 250g/ 8.8 0z $6.60 30% 4.62 4 0 18.48
881 KanaPlex 59/0.20z $7.05 30% 4.94 12 0 59.28
1062 NutriDiet Goldfish Flakes w/Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $4.00 30% 2.80 12 0 33.60
1115 Plant Pack: Enhancer (NPK) 3-100 mL/3.4 fl. oz. Pack $12.93 30% 9.05 6 0 54.30
1122 NutriDiet Shrimp Flakes w/Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $4.79 30% 3.35 6 0 20.10
1345 Reef Pack: Enhancer 3-100 mL/3.4 fl. oz. Pack $13.27 30% 9.29 6 0 55.74
3113 HydroTote 20 L /5.3 fl. gal. {0.291 kg} $11.47 30% 8.03 6 0 48.18



1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

Petsmart Inc.
19601 North 27th Avenue
PHOENIX AZ 85027

Phone: (623) 432-3800

This sale is subject to Seachem’s international or domestic
standard terms of sale

Freight Info

Carrier Estes
Freight PRO# 0417649231
Freight Terms EXW
Gross|Net Wt. 396 Ibs 340 Ibs
Ship Date: 12/8/2023
Code Product
306 Neutral Regulator
433 Prime
8305 JurassiQuench
8452 JurassiDiet - EasiWorms: Small
19 Matrix
6505 Tidal 110 Foam (2 Pack)
6512 Tidal 110 MatrixCarbon
637 Reef Advantage Magnesium
277 Cichlid Lake Salt
438 Prime
439 Prime
128 Stability
118 Matrix
8244 JurassiDiet - Hermit Crab w/Probiotics

Order Info
PO#:

Cases: 29
Note:

Size

2509/8.80z

500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.594 kg}
180g/6.3 oz.
35g/1.20z

4L /244inA3{3.433 kg}
n/a

275 mL bagged {0.193 kg}
1.2kg /2.6 Ibs
1kg/2.2lbs

2L/67.6fl. 0z.{2.177 kg}
4L/1fl. gal. {4.354 kg}
2L/67.6 fl. 0z. {2.000 kg}
2L /122inA3{1.667 kg}
60g/2.1 oz

856297329

Invoice# Invoice Date

127409a 12/8/2023

Customer#

105

Subtotal: 2,012.90 USD
Shipping: 0.00 USD
Sales Tax: 0.00 USD

2% 60 Net 61

USD 2,012.90
2/7/2024

Payment Terms

Invoice Total
Due Date

Accounts Recelvable: 706-343-6063 (ar@seachem.com).
Payment accepted by Check, Wire, ACH

Remit US Dollar transaction to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
SWIFT CODE: WFBIUS6S

ABA# 121000248 (wires) 061000227 (ach)

CHIPS Participant Only: UID ABA 0407

For Credit to the Account of: Seachem Laboratories, Inc.
Account Address: 1000 Seachem Drive, Madison, GA 30650
Account Number: 2701307742

Deduct $40.26 if payment postmarked by 2/6/2024

Current 0-30 > 30 Balance
212,733.50 2,013.75 0.00 214,747.25
Shipped to: Freight Forwarder
Petsmart Inc.
Petm.Com East
1 2303 John Glenn Ave
COLUMBUS OH 43217
Attn: 2801
(614) 300-3459
Price Disc D Price  Shipped BQO Extension
$5.02 0% 5.02 25 0 125.50
$5.42 0% 5.42 24 0 130.08
$2.53 0% 2.53 24 0 60.72
$2.84 0% 2.84 24 0 68.16
$24.24 0% 24.24 12 0 290.88
$6.34 0% 6.34 12 0 76.08
$9.20 0% 9.20 12 0 110.40
$8.90 0% 8.90 12 0 106.80
$14.09 0% 14.09 12 0 169.08
$29.55 0% 29.55 4 0 118.20
$61.53 0% 61.53 8 0 492.24
$33.28 0% 33.28 4 0 133.12
$14.07 0% 14.07 4 0 56.28
$3.14 0% 3.14 24 0 75.36



Invoice# Invoice Date

128740a 3/12/2024

Customer#

33365

Subtotal: 26,678.93 USD
Shipping: 0.00 USD
1000 Seachem Drive Sales Tax: 0.00 USD

Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

2% 10 Net 30
USD 26,678.93

Payment Terms

Invoice Total

Billed to:

Carolina Aquatics
355 Berry Garden Road
KERNERSVILLE NC 27284

Accounts Recelvable: 706-343-6063 (ar@seachem.com).
Payment accepted by Check, Wire, ACH

Remit US Dollar transaction to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
SWIFT CODE: WFBIUS6S

ABA# 121000248 (wires) 061000227 (ach)

CHIPS Participant Only: UID ABA 0407

For Credit to the Account of: Seachem Laboratories, Inc.
Account Address: 1000 Seachem Drive, Madison, GA 30650
Phone: (336) 215-7308 Account Number: 2701307742

Deduct $533.58 if payment postmarked by 3/22/2024

Current 0-30
0.00 0.00

> 30
0.00

Balance

This sale is subject to Seachem’s international or domestic 0.00

standard terms of sale

Freight Info Order Info Shipped to: Freight Forwarder

: . Carolina Aquatics
Carrier Central Transport PO#: 030624 1031 Eaﬁ\z,logmaiqgtreet
H . i . uildin , Suite 107
Freight PRO# 55597447881 Cases: 370 Skids: 9 KERNERSVILLE R 57284
Freight Terms CPT: Destination [$0] Note:
Gross|Net Wt. 5878 Ibs 5086 Ibs
Ship Date: 3/12/2024

Code Product Size Price Disc D Price  Shipped BO Extension

3119 Just Add Water Jug 20 L /5.3 fl. gal. {0.560 kg} $9.15 30% 6.40 405 0 2,592.00
3214 Algae Scraper Replacement Scrubber Pads 3 pack $2.65 20% 2.12 48 0 101.76
978 MultiTest: lodine & lodide 75 Tests $9.49 20% 7.59 6 0 45.54
1061 NutriDiet Goldfish Flakes w/Probiotics 159g/0.50z $2.07 30% 1.45 24 0 34.80
1062 NutriDiet Goldfish Flakes w/Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $2.63 30% 1.84 24 0 44.16
1063 NutriDiet Goldfish Flakes w/Probiotics 50g/1.80z $4.33 30% 3.03 36 0 109.08
1064 NutriDiet Goldfish Flakes w/Probiotics 100g/3.50z $7.34 30% 5.14 18 0 92.52
1071 NutriDiet Cichlid Flakes w/Probiotics 159g/0.50z $2.07 30% 1.45 24 0 34.80
1073 NutriDiet Cichlid Flakes w/Probiotics 50g/1.80z $4.33 30% 3.03 24 0 72.72
1081 NutriDiet Tropical Flakes w/Probiotics 159g/0.50z $2.07 30% 1.45 72 0 104.40
1082 NutriDiet Tropical Flakes w/Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $2.63 30% 1.84 72 0 132.48
1083 NutriDiet Tropical Flakes w/Probiotics 50g/1.80z $4.33 30% 3.03 48 0 145.44
1084 NutriDiet Tropical Flakes w/Probiotics 100g/3.50z $7.34 30% 5.14 12 0 61.68
1091 NutriDiet Marine Flakes w/Probiotics 159/0.50z $2.07 30% 1.45 24 0 34.80
1105 Plant Pack: Fundamentals 3-100 mL/3.4 fl. oz. Pack $8.51 20% 6.81 12 0 81.72
1111 NutriDiet Chlorella Flakes w/Probiotics 159/0.50z $2.37 30% 1.66 48 0 79.68
1112 NutriDiet Chlorella Flakes w/Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $3.15 30% 2.20 48 0 105.60
1113 NutriDiet Chlorella Flakes w/Probiotics 50g/1.80z $5.02 30% 3.51 24 0 84.24
1114 NutriDiet Chlorella Flakes w/Probiotics 100g/3.50z $8.53 30% 5.97 18 0 107.46
1121 NutriDiet Shrimp Flakes w/Probiotics 159g/0.50z $2.37 30% 1.66 48 0 79.68
1122 NutriDiet Shrimp Flakes w/Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $3.15 30% 2.20 48 0 105.60
1123 NutriDiet Shrimp Flakes w/Probiotics 50g/1.80z $5.02 30% 3.51 12 0 42.12
1124 NutriDiet Shrimp Flakes w/Probiotics 100g/3.50z $8.53 30% 5.97 18 0 107.46
1128 Sure Start Pack 3-100 mL/3.4 fl. oz. Pack $7.59 20% 6.07 24 0 145.68
1132 NutriDiet Discus Flakes w/Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $2.63 30% 1.84 24 0 44.16
1133 NutriDiet Discus Flakes w/Probiotics 50g/1.80z $4.33 30% 3.03 12 0 36.36
1207 Reef Fusion 1 1L/34floz.{1.270 kg} $8.33 20% 6.66 24 0 159.84
1213 Reef Fusion 2 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.646 kg} $5.19 20% 4.15 12 0 49.80
1218 Reef Fusion 2 2L/67.6fl. oz.{2.433 kg} $12.47 20% 9.98 4 0 39.92
1240 Pristine 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.132 kg} $2.93 20% 2.34 25 0 58.50
1241 Pristine 250 mL/ 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.271 kg} $5.91 20% 4.73 25 0 118.25
1272 Zeolite 250 mL /15 inA3 {0.286 kg} $3.35 20% 2.68 25 0 67.00
1476 Replenish 250 mL/ 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.342 kg} $1.81 20% 1.45 25 0 36.25
1502 Coral Plugs n/a $3.05 20% 2.44 24 0 58.56
1503 Reef Phytoplankton 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.566 kg} $9.40 20% 7.52 24 0 180.48
2127 Pond Stability 1L/ 34fl. oz.{1.000 kg} $16.54 20% 13.23 12 0 158.76
2433 Pond Prime 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.594 kg} $10.19 20% 8.15 24 0 195.60
2697 Pond pH Buffer 1L/34fl oz.{1.100 kg} $12.97 20% 10.38 12 0 124.56
3100 The Bag 13 x 25 cm (5"x9.5") $5.78 20% 4.62 24 0 110.88
3115 Reef Glue 209 /0.7 0z $4.92 20% 3.94 96 0 378.24
3116 Flourish Glue 89 (2x449)/0.28 0z{0.025 kg} $3.81 20% 3.05 72 0 219.60
3212 Algae Scraper Replacement Blades 3 pack $4.62 20% 3.70 48 0 177.60
3228 Fish Net 8.5cm / 3" Fine Mesh 8.5x7cm / 3.4x2.8" $1.02 20% 0.82 48 0 39.36
3236 Fish Net 30cm / 12" Fine Mesh 30x23cm / 12x9" $3.21 20% 2.57 48 0 123.36
3515 Flourite Sand 7 kg /15.4 Ibs $13.70 30% 9.59 4 0 38.36
3523 Flourite Black Sand 3.5kg /7.7 Ibs $8.54 20% 6.83 24 0 163.92
3525 Flourite Black Sand 7kg/15.4 Ibs $14.84 30% 10.39 22 0 228.58



stomer Invoice# Invo ate

33365 128740a 3/12/2024

1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

Carolina Aquatics
355 Berry Garden Road
KERNERSVILLE NC 27284

Phone: (336) 215-7308

Code Product Size Price Disc D Price ipped  BO Extension

3715 Flourite Red 7kg/15.4 Ibs $12.94 30% 9.06 8 0 72.48
3723 Flourite Black 3.5kg /7.7 Ibs $8.53 20% 6.82 8 0 54.56
3725 Flourite Black 7kg /15.4 Ibs $14.84 30% 10.39 22 0 228.58
3733 Flourite Dark 3.5kg /7.7 Ibs $7.11 20% 5.69 8 0 45.52
3735 Flourite Dark 7kg/15.4 Ibs $12.36 30% 8.65 18 0 155.70
6503 Tidal 55 Foam (2 Pack) n/a $3.86 20% 3.09 48 0 148.32
6504 Tidal 75 Foam (2 Pack) n/a $4.76 20% 3.81 36 0 137.16
6505 Tidal 110 Foam (2 Pack) n/a $5.88 20% 4.70 36 0 169.20
6506 Tidal 55 Matrix 250 mL bagged {0.214 kg} $4.17 20% 3.34 24 0 80.16
6507 Tidal 75 Matrix 350 mL bagged {0.331 kg} $4.48 20% 3.58 24 0 85.92
6508 Tidal 110 Matrix 500 mL bagged {0.420 kg} $4.90 20% 3.92 24 0 94.08
6509 Tidal 55 MatrixCarbon 140 mL bagged {0.129 kg} $5.31 0% 5.31 48 0 254.88
6511 Tidal 75 MatrixCarbon 190 mL bagged {0.144 kg} $6.50 0% 6.50 24 0 156.00
6512 Tidal 110 MatrixCarbon 275 mL bagged {0.193 kg} $8.53 0% 8.53 48 0 409.44
6582 Tidal 35 Foam (2 Pack) n/a $3.18 20% 2.54 48 0 121.92
6583 Tidal 35 Matrix 160 mL bagged {0.152 kg} $3.47 20% 2.78 36 0 100.08
6584 Tidal 35 MatrixCarbon 90 mL bagged {0.082 kg} $3.94 0% 3.94 24 0 94.56
6617 Tidal 75 Polishing Pad (2 Pack) n/a $4.35 20% 3.48 24 0 83.52
7076 shrimp small hut n/a $3.25 20% 2.60 12 0 31.20
7077 shrimp tall hut n/a $3.25 20% 2.60 12 0 31.20
7078 shrimp tube n/a $2.87 20% 2.30 12 0 27.60
7505 eight.four 1L/34fl. oz.{1.200 kg} $12.40 20% 9.92 12 0 119.04
7545 fuel 1L/34floz.{1.100 kg} $15.30 20% 12.24 12 0 146.88
7554 calcification 4L/1fl. gal. {5.600 kg} $51.57 20% 41.26 2 0 82.52
7555 calcification 1L/ 34fl 0oz.{1.050 kg} $13.59 20% 10.87 12 0 130.44
7561 ions 350 mL /11.8 fl. 0z. {0.480 kg} $5.01 20% 4.01 25 0 100.25
7564 ions 4L/1fl. gal. {4.800 kg} $51.57 20% 41.26 2 0 82.52
7681 curved shears 25 cm $8.04 20% 6.43 24 ] 154.32
7682 double curved shears 25cm $8.52 20% 6.82 12 0 81.84
7684 curved spring shears 15cm $12.78 20% 10.22 12 0 122.64
7687 curved fine tip forceps 25 cm $6.21 20% 4.97 24 0 119.28
7690 curved forceps 25 cm $6.21 20% 4.97 24 0 119.28
7695 double curved forceps 20 cm $6.68 20% 5.34 12 0 64.08
7696 picks 2pk 15 cm $6.14 20% 4.91 12 0 58.92
7708 curved needle tip forceps 25 cm $6.80 20% 5.44 24 0 130.56
7730 aquasolum: black humate 2kg/4.41bs $11.56 20% 9.25 24 0 222.00
8024 JurassiVite 50g/1.80z $3.49 20% 2.79 24 0 66.96
8525 Hermit Safe 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.143 kg} $2.55 20% 2.04 25 0 51.00
6500 Tidal Filter, 55 gal. (208 L) NA 120V, 60 Hz, US, 2P $34.14 30% 23.90 120 0 2,868.00
6501 Tidal Filter, 75 gal. (285 L) NA 120V, 60 Hz, US, 2P $42.91 30% 30.04 80 0 2,403.20
13 Alerts Combo Pack 1 Year 1 Year $9.44 20% 7.55 24 0 181.20
63 SeaGel 500 mL / 30 inA3 {0.483 kg} $7.82 0% 7.82 12 0 93.84
103 MatrixCarbon 500 mL /30 inA3 {0.358 kg} $7.63 0% 7.63 36 0 274.68
17z Matrix 1L/61inA3{0.865 kg} $7.42 20% 5.94 12 0 71.28
137 de*nitrate 1L/61inA3{0.788 kg} $7.42 20% 5.94 12 0 71.28
145 Clarity 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.135 kg} $2.53 20% 2.02 100 0 202.00
146 Clarity 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.285 kg} $5.13 20% 4.10 75 0 307.50



stomer Invoice# Invo ate

33365 128740a 3/12/2024

1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

Carolina Aquatics
355 Berry Garden Road
KERNERSVILLE NC 27284

Phone: (336) 215-7308

Code Product Size Price Disc D Price ipped  BO Extension

163 Purigen 500 mL /30 inA3 {0.384 kg} $18.21 20% 14.57 36 0 524.52
173 GarlicGuard 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.550 kg} $6.59 20% 5.27 12 0 63.24
175 GarlicGuard 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.135 kg} $2.17 20% 1.74 25 0 43.50
183 PhosGuard 500 mL / 30 inA3 {0.639 kg} $7.13 20% 5.70 24 0 136.80
185 PhosGuard 100 mL bagged {0.100 kg} $3.36 20% 2.69 48 0 129.12
195 Flourish Phosphorus 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.122 kg} $2.94 20% 2.35 25 0 58.75
236 Alkaline Buffer 3009g/10.6 oz $4.53 20% 3.62 25 0 90.50
244 Acid Buffer 70g/2.50z $2.33 20% 1.86 25 0 46.50
246 Acid Buffer 3009g/10.6 oz $4.53 20% 3.62 25 0 90.50
276 Cichlid Lake Salt 2509/ 8.80z $4.35 20% 3.48 25 0 87.00
296 Malawi/Victoria Buffer 3009/ 10.6 oz $4.35 20% 3.48 25 0 87.00
304 Neutral Regulator 50g/1.80z $2.33 20% 1.86 50 0 93.00
306 Neutral Regulator 2509 /8.80z $4.65 20% 3.72 25 0 93.00
424 Betta Basics 60 mL /2 fl. 0z. {0.075 kg} $1.50 20% 1.20 50 0 60.00
437 Prime 1L/34fl oz.{1.200 kg} $20.24 20% 16.19 72 0 1,165.68
438 Prime 2L/67.6fl.oz.{2.177 kg} $33.43 20% 26.74 16 0 427.84
439 Prime 4L/1fl. gal. {4.354 kg} $57.06 20% 45.65 6 0 273.90
453 Flourish Excel 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.547 kg} $6.75 20% 5.40 36 0 194.40
493 Flourite 3.5kg /7.7 Ibs $7.45 20% 5.96 8 0 47.68
495 Flourite 7kg/15.4 Ibs $12.94 30% 9.06 4 0 36.24
505 Flourish Tabs 10 tab pack {0.035 kg} $5.34 30% 3.74 96 0 359.04
507 Flourish Tabs 40 tab pack {0.127 kg} $16.04 20% 12.83 48 0 615.84
513 Flourish 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.563 kg} $6.75 20% 5.40 24 0 129.60
515 Flourish 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.135 kg} $2.94 20% 2.35 75 0 176.25
516 Flourish 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.288 kg} $4.23 30% 2.96 50 0 148.00
523 StressGuard 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.541 kg} $8.40 20% 6.72 24 0 161.28
524 StressGuard 50 mL /1.7 fl. oz. {0.068 kg} $1.99 20% 1.59 25 0 39.75
525 StressGuard 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.129 kg} $2.73 20% 2.18 50 0 109.00
526 StressGuard 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.280 kg} $5.45 20% 4.36 50 0 218.00
529 StressGuard 4L/1fl. gal. {4.200 kg} $54.56 20% 43.65 4 0 174.60
615 Reef Dip 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.154 kg} $3.47 20% 2.78 50 0 139.00
616 Reef Dip 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.286 kg} $7.66 20% 6.13 25 0 153.25
633 Reef Advantage Magnesium 600g/1.3Ibs $6.01 20% 4.81 12 0 57.72
641 Focus 59/0.20z $4.64 20% 3.71 36 0 133.56
703 Cichlid Trace 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.583 kg} $6.59 20% 5.27 24 0 126.48
743 Flourish Trace 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.541 kg} $6.75 20% 5.40 12 0 64.80
762 PolyGuard 109/0.4 0z $4.64 20% 3.71 48 0 178.08
775 AmGuard 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.162 kg} $2.63 20% 2.10 25 0 52.50
801 MetroPlex 59/0.20z $4.64 20% 3.71 72 0 267.12
823 Liquid Neutral Regulator 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.589 kg} $6.92 20% 5.54 12 0 66.48
826 Liquid Neutral Regulator 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.291 kg} $4.28 20% 3.42 25 0 85.50
842 SulfaPlex 10g/0.40z $4.64 20% 3.71 36 0 133.56
881 KanaPlex 59/0.20z $4.64 20% 3.71 120 0 445.20
940 MultiTest: pH & Alkalinity 75 Tests $9.49 20% 7.59 6 0 45.54
950 MultiTest: Ammonia 75 Tests $9.49 20% 7.59 6 0 45.54
960 MultiTest: Nitrite & Nitrate 75 Tests $9.49 20% 7.59 6 0 45.54
966 MultiTest: Copper 75 Tests $9.49 20% 7.59 6 0 45.54



Customer# Invoice# Invoice Date

33365 128740a 3/12/2024

1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

Carolina Aquatics
355 Berry Garden Road
KERNERSVILLE NC 27284

Phone: (336) 215-7308

Code Product Size Price Disc D Price  Shipped BO Extension
970 MultiTest: Phosphate 75 Tests $9.49 20% 7.59 6 0 45.54
976 MultiTest: Silicate 75 Tests $9.49 20% 7.59 6 0 45.54
1201 Reef Fusion 1 20L/5.3fl. gal. {27.100 kg} $75.20 20% 60.16 3 0 180.48
1211 Reef Fusion 2 20 L/ 5.3 fl. gal. {26.700 kg} $75.20 20% 60.16 3 0 180.48



1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

Petsmart Inc.
19601 North 27th Avenue
PHOENIX AZ 85027

Phone: (623) 432-3800

This sale is subject to Seachem’s international or domestic
standard terms of sale

Freight Info
Carrier Fedex
Freight PRO# 776963148423
Freight Terms EXW
Gross|Net Wt. 103 Ibs 93 Ibs
Ship Date: 6/20/2024
Code Product
306 Neutral Regulator
8204 JurassiDiet - Bearded Dragon w/Probiotics
189 PhosGuard
439 Prime

Order Info
PO#:

Cases: 8
Note:

Size

2509/ 8.80z
409/ 1.4 0z.
4L /244 inA3 {4.500 kg}
4L/1fl. gal. {4.354 kg}

857189784

Skids:

Invoice Date

130266a 6/20/2024

Customer# Invoice#

105

Subtotal: 602.64 USD
Shipping: 0.00 USD
Sales Tax: 0.00 USD

Payment Terms 2% 60 Net 61

Invoice Total USD 602.64
Due Date 8/20/2024

Accounts Recelvable: 706-343-6063 (ar@seachem.com).
Payment accepted by Check, Wire, ACH

Remit US Dollar transaction to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
SWIFT CODE: WFBIUS6S

ABA# 121000248 (wires) 061000227 (ach)

CHIPS Participant Only: UID ABA 0407

For Credit to the Account of: Seachem Laboratories, Inc.
Account Address: 1000 Seachem Drive, Madison, GA 30650
Account Number: 2701307742

Deduct $12.05 if payment postmarked by 8/19/2024

Current 0-30
212,733.50 2,013.75

> 30
0.00

Balance
214,747.25

Shipped to:

Petsmart Inc.
Petm.Com East

0 2303 John Glenn Ave
COLUMBUS OH 43217
Attn: 2801
(614) 300-3459

Freight Forwarder

Price Disc D Price  Shipped BQO Extension
$5.12 0% 5.12 25 0 128.00

$2.22 0% 2.22 24 0 53.28
$42.57 0% 42.57 4 0 170.28
$62.77 0% 62.77 4 0 251.08



Customer# Invoice# Invoice Date

4 130337a 6/27/2024

Subtotal: 3,625.89 USD
Shipping: 0.00 USD
1000 Seachem Drive Sales Tax: 0.00 USD

Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Payment Terms Net 30

Invoice Total USD 3,625.89
Due Date 7/27/2024

Accounts Recelvable: 706-343-6063 (ar@seachem.com).
Payment accepted by Check, Wire, ACH

Remit US Dollar transaction to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
SWIFT CODE: WFBIUS6S

ABA# 121000248 (wires) 061000227 (ach)

CHIPS Participant Only: UID ABA 0407

For Credit to the Account of: Seachem Laboratories, Inc.
Account Address: 1000 Seachem Drive, Madison, GA 30650
Account Number: 2701307742

Billed to:

That Pet Place (Fish Net Inc)
237 Centerville Road
LANCASTER PA 17603

Phone: (717) 299-5691 Ext: 1251
Deduct $0.00 if payment postmarked by 6/27/2024

Current 0-30 > 30
7,777.27 3,812.55 0.00

Balance

This sale is subject to Seachem’s international or domestic 11.443.38

standard terms of sale

Shipped to: Freight Forwarder

Freight Info Order Info

Carrier Old Dominion PO#: P084575 gt bret Place (Fish Net Inc)
Freight PRO# 78045477706 Cases: 63 Skids: 1 LANCASTER PA 17603

Attn: Receiving Department

Freight Terms CPT: Destination [$0] Note:
Gross|Net Wt. 1237 lbs 1152 Ibs
Ship Date: 6/27/2024
Code Product Size Price Disc D Price  Shipped BQO Extension

Flourite 7kg/15.4 Ibs $13.59 10.87 0 86.96
167 Purigen 1L/61inA3{0.798 kg} $38.51 20% 30.81 12 0 369.72
138 de*nitrate 2L /122inA3{1.267 kg} $13.70 20% 10.96 4 0 43.84
513 Flourish 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.563 kg} $7.09 20% 5.67 12 0 68.04
438 Prime 21L/67.6fl.0z.{2.177 kg} $35.10 20% 28.08 4 0 112.32
505 Flourish Tabs 10 tab pack {0.035 kg} $5.61 20% 4.49 24 0 107.76
523 StressGuard 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.541 kg} $8.82 20% 7.06 12 0 84.72
433 Prime 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.594 kg} $11.19 20% 8.95 36 0 322.20
434 Prime 50 mL /1.7 fl. 0z. {0.077 kg} $2.15 20% 1.72 25 0 43.00
165 Purigen 100 mL bagged {0.073 kg} $6.34 20% 5.07 24 0 121.68
125 Stability 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.134 kg} $2.66 20% 213 25 0 53.25
435 Prime 100 mL / 3.4 fl. oz. {0.144 kg} $2.90 20% 2.32 25 0 58.00
3715 Flourite Red 7kg/15.4 Ibs $13.59 20% 10.87 8 0 86.96
146 Clarity 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.285 kg} $5.39 20% 4.31 25 0 107.75
881 KanaPlex 59/0.20z $4.87 20% 3.90 12 0 46.80
473 Flourish Iron 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.577 kg} $7.09 20% 5.67 12 0 68.04
3505 Onyx Sand 7kg/15.4 Ibs $12.98 20% 10.38 10 0 103.80
123 Stability 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.547 kg} $10.21 20% 8.17 36 0 294.12
139 de*nitrate 4L /244inA3{2.814 kg} $23.60 20% 18.88 1 0 18.88
189 PhosGuard 4L /244 inA3 {4.500 kg} $40.64 20% 32.51 1 0 32.51
126 Stability 250 mL/ 8.5 fl. 0z.{0.270 kg} $5.39 20% 4.31 25 0 107.75
20 pH Alert 6 Month $4.95 20% 3.96 24 0 95.04
3725 Flourite Black 7kg/15.4 Ibs $15.58 20% 12.46 10 0 124.60
3525 Flourite Black Sand 7kg/15.4 Ibs $15.58 20% 12.46 8 0 99.68
3735 Flourite Dark 7kg/15.41bs $12.98 20% 10.38 4 0 41.52
3115 Reef Glue 209/0.7 0z $5.17 20% 4.14 24 0 99.36
3116 Flourish Glue 89 (2x449)/0.28 0z{0.025 kg} $4.00 20% 3.20 24 0 76.80
6504 Tidal 75 Foam (2 Pack) n/a $5.00 20% 4.00 12 0 48.00
1551 Filter Sock 100 micron welded 10x30cm/4"x12" $4.62 20% 3.70 6 0 22.20
1552 Filter Sock 100 micron welded 17.5x40.5cm/7"x16" $5.78 20% 4.62 12 0 55.44
3207 Algae Scraper 31cm /12" $11.16 20% 8.93 12 0 107.16
3208 Algae Scraper 46 cm /18" $16.12 20% 12.90 12 0 154.80
3515 Flourite Sand 7kg/15.4 Ibs $14.38 20% 11.50 4 0 46.00
283 Tanganyika Buffer 500g/1.11lbs $7.79 20% 6.23 12 0 74.76
1554 Filter Sock 200 micron welded 17.5x40.5cm/7"x16" $6.03 20% 4.82 6 0 28.92
8306 JurassiQuench 2909/ 10.2 oz. $2.89 20% 2.31 12 0 27.72
436 Prime 250 mL/ 8.5 fl. 0z.{0.303 kg} $5.89 20% 4.71 25 0 117.75
453 Flourish Excel 500 mL / 17 fl. 0z. {0.547 kg} $7.09 20% 5.67 12 0 68.04



Invoice# Invoice Date

1309538 8/22/2024

Customer#

288

Subtotal: 49,262.52 USD
Shipping: 0.00 USD
1000 Seachem Drive Sales Tax: 0.00 USD

Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

2% 10 Net 30
USD 49,262.52

Payment Terms

Invoice Total

Billed to:

Reefh20
1328 W San Pedro Street
GILBERT ARIZONA 85233

Accounts Recelvable: 706-343-6063 (ar@seachem.com).
Payment accepted by Check, Wire, ACH

Remit US Dollar transaction to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
SWIFT CODE: WFBIUS6S

ABA# 121000248 (wires) 061000227 (ach)

CHIPS Participant Only: UID ABA 0407

For Credit to the Account of: Seachem Laboratories, Inc.
Account Address: 1000 Seachem Drive, Madison, GA 30650
Phone: (480) 446-2855 Account Number: 2701307742

Deduct $985.25 if payment postmarked by 9/1/2024

Current 0-30 > 30 Balance

This sale is subject to Seachem’s international or domestic 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

standard terms of sale

Freight Info Order Info Shipped to: Freight Forwarder

q . Reefh20
Carrier SCHNEIDER PO#: 8132024 1328 W San Pedro Street
Freight PRO# SL214994626 Cases: 613 Skids: 16  GILBERT ARIZONA 85233
Freight Terms CPT: Destination [$0] Note:
Gross|Net Wt. 19527 Ibs 17843 Ibs
Ship Date: 8/22/2024

Code Product Size Price Disc D Price  Shipped BO Extension
271 Cichlid Lake Salt 20 kg / 44 Ibs $164.06 30% 114.84 4 0 459.36
424 Betta Basics 60 mL / 2 fl. 0z. {0.075 kg} $1.50 30% 1.05 25 0 26.25
639 Reef Advantage Magnesium 4 kg /8.8 Ibs $26.95 30% 18.87 6 0 113.22
6501 Tidal Filter, 75 gal. (285 L) NA 120V, 60 Hz, US, 2P $42.91 30% 30.04 160 0 4,806.40
6502 Tidal Filter, 110 gal. (415 L) NA 120V, 60 Hz, US, 2P $51.67 30% 36.17 80 0 2,893.60
6582 Tidal 35 Foam (2 Pack) n/a $3.18 30% 2.23 24 0 53.52
6503 Tidal 55 Foam (2 Pack) n/a $3.86 30% 2.70 60 0 162.00
6504 Tidal 75 Foam (2 Pack) n/a $4.76 30% 3.33 12 0 39.96
6506 Tidal 55 Matrix 250 mL bagged {0.214 kg} $4.17 30% 2.92 12 0 35.04
6617 Tidal 75 Polishing Pad (2 Pack) n/a $4.35 30% 3.04 12 0 36.48
663 Reef Carbonate 500 mL /17 fl. oz. {0.644 kg} $4.42 30% 3.09 12 0 37.08
669 Reef Carbonate 4L/1fl gal. {4.800 kg} $20.29 30% 14.20 8 0 113.60
676 Reef Buffer 2509/ 8.8 0z $4.35 30% 3.04 25 0 76.00
673 Reef Buffer 5009/ 1.1 Ibs $7.42 30% 5.19 24 0 124.56
677 Reef Buffer 1kg/2.2lbs $13.47 30% 9.43 12 0 113.16
756 Discus Trace 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.311 kg} $4.76 30% 3.33 50 0 166.50
7692 40 mm scalpel 16 cm $5.65 30% 3.96 12 0 47.52
7694 45° forceps 20 cm $6.68 30% 4.68 12 0 56.16
7696 picks 2pk 15 cm $6.14 30% 4.30 24 0 103.20
7697 crescent coral cutter 19 cm $24.58 30% 17.21 24 0 413.04
7705 foreground shears 25 cm $12.40 30% 8.68 36 0 312.48
7731 aquasolum: black humate 4 kg /8.8 Ibs $21.38 30% 14.97 12 0 179.64
807 MetroPlex 1kg/2.2lbs $420.18 30% 294.13 2 0 588.26
765 PolyGuard 100g/3.50z $21.83 30% 15.28 6 0 91.68
966 MultiTest: Copper 75 Tests $9.49 30% 6.64 18 0 119.52
978 MultiTest: lodine & lodide 75 Tests $9.49 30% 6.64 6 0 39.84
1203 Reef Fusion 1 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.657 kg} $5.19 30% 3.63 12 0 43.56
1207 Reef Fusion 1 1L/34fl oz {1.270 kg} $8.33 30% 5.83 12 0 69.96
1208 Reef Fusion 1 2L/67.6fl. oz. {2.500 kg} $12.47 30% 8.73 40 0 349.20
1209 Reef Fusion 1 4L/ 11l gal. {5.000 kg} $18.81 30% 13.17 30 0 395.10
1213 Reef Fusion 2 500 mL/ 17 fl. 0z. {0.646 kg} $5.19 30% 3.63 12 0 43.56
1217 Reef Fusion 2 1L/ 34fl. oz.{1.300 kg} $8.33 30% 5.83 12 0 69.96
1218 Reef Fusion 2 2L/67.6fl. oz.{2.433 kg} $12.47 30% 8.73 24 0 209.52
1219 Reef Fusion 2 4L/ 1 fl gal. {5.000 kg} $18.81 30% 13.17 50 0 658.50
1250 PhosNet 50 g bagged {0.062 kg} $6.81 30% 4.77 48 0 228.96
1260 PhosBond 100 mL bagged {0.094 kg} $5.48 30% 3.84 24 0 92.16
1426 Entice 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.301 kg} $4.29 30% 3.00 25 0 75.00
1476 Replenish 250 mL / 8.5 fl. oz. {0.342 kg} $1.81 30% 1.27 25 0 31.75
1479 Replenish 4L/1fl. gal. {5.400 kg} $17.78 30% 12.45 2 0 24.90
1503 Reef Phytoplankton 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.566 kg} $9.40 30% 6.58 48 0 315.84
1513 Reef Zooplankton 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.582 kg} $9.40 30% 6.58 24 0 157.92
3113 HydroTote 20 L/5.3fl. gal. {0.291 kg} $7.55 30% 5.28 48 0 253.44
495 Flourite 7 kg /15.4 Ibs $12.94 30% 9.06 10 0 90.60
3503 Onyx Sand 3.5kg /7.7 lbs $7.11 30% 4.98 12 0 59.76
3505 Onyx Sand 7 kg /15.4 Ibs $12.36 30% 8.65 12 0 103.80
3523 Flourite Black Sand 3.5kg /7.7 lbs $8.54 30% 5.98 32 0 191.36
3525 Flourite Black Sand 7 kg /15.4 Ibs $14.84 30% 10.39 12 0 124.68



Invoice# Invo ate

288 130953a 8/22/2024

1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

Reefh20
1328 W San Pedro Street
GILBERT ARIZONA 85233

Phone: (480) 446-2855

Code Product Size Price Disc D Price ipped  BO Extension

3723 Flourite Black 3.5kg /7.7 Ibs $8.53 30% 5.97 52 0 310.44
3725 Flourite Black 7kg/15.4 Ibs $14.84 30% 10.39 10 0 103.90
7401 sentia doser secondary n/a $62.12 30% 43.48 24 0 1,043.52
7077 shrimp tall hut n/a $3.25 30% 2.28 24 0 54.72
7076 shrimp small hut n/a $3.25 30% 2.28 24 0 54.72
7079 shrimp dome n/a $2.87 30% 2.01 24 0 48.24
7677 intake pipe 17 mm 38 cm $37.56 30% 26.29 12 0 315.48
7501 eight.four 350 mL /11.8 fl. 0z. {0.454 kg} $4.58 30% 3.21 25 0 80.25
7505 eight.four 1L/34fl oz.{1.200 kg} $12.40 30% 8.68 12 0 104.16
7511 balance 350 mL /11.8 fl. 0z. {0.439 kg} $5.01 30% 3.51 25 0 87.75
7515 balance 1L/34fl oz.{1.100 kg} $13.59 30% 9.51 12 0 114.12
7545 fuel 1L/ 34fl oz {1.100 kg} $15.30 30% 10.71 48 0 514.08
7561 ions 350 mL /11.8 fl. 0z. {0.480 kg} $5.01 30% 3.51 25 0 87.75
7581 salinity 140 kg (308 Ibs) [4000 L/1050 gal] $223.76 0% 223.76 28 0 6,265.28
7601 synthesis 350 mL /11.8 fl. 0z. {0.426 kg} $5.01 30% 3.51 25 0 87.75
7680 straight shears 25 cm $8.04 30% 5.63 36 0 202.68
7686 straight fine tip forceps 25 cm $6.21 30% 4.35 36 0 156.60
7687 curved fine tip forceps 25 cm $6.21 30% 4.35 24 0 104.40
7690 curved forceps 25 cm $6.21 30% 4.35 24 0 104.40
7730 aquasolum: black humate 2kg /4.4 lbs $11.56 30% 8.09 72 0 582.48
3220 Fish Net 8.5cm / 3" 8.5x7cm / 3.4x2.8" $0.91 30% 0.64 0 192 0.00
3221 Fish Net 12.5cm / 5" 12.5x10cm / 5x4" $1.61 30% 1.13 96 0 108.48
3222 Fish Net 12.5cm / 5" - Long Handle 12.5x10cm / 5x4" LH $1.88 30% 1.32 96 0 126.72
3223 Fish Net 15cm / 6" 15x12.5cm / 6x5" $1.88 30% 1.32 96 0 126.72
3228 Fish Net 8.5cm / 3" Fine Mesh 8.5x7cm / 3.4x2.8" $1.02 30% 0.71 96 0 68.16
3229 Fish Net 12.5cm / 5" Fine Mesh 12.5x10cm / 5x4" $1.76 30% 1.23 96 0 118.08
6 Catappa Tea Bags 12 pack $3.90 30% 2.73 96 0 262.08
8 Catappa Leaves Small 12 pack $3.65 30% 2.55 96 0 244.80
9 Catappa Leaves Medium 12 pack $3.95 30% 2.76 96 0 264.96
1085 NutriDiet Tropical Flakes w/Probiotics 5009/ 1.1 1lbs $29.39 30% 20.57 6 0 123.42
703 Cichlid Trace 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.583 kg} $6.59 30% 4.61 24 0 110.64
3205 Algae Pad Bulk 15 mm Thick (100 bulk) $89.48 30% 62.64 1 0 62.64
3129 Silicone sealant/adhesive - black 859/3 o0z $4.84 30% 3.39 48 0 162.72
3127 Silicone sealant/adhesive - clear 859g/3o0z $3.84 30% 2.69 48 0 129.12
7707 straight needle tip forceps 25 cm $6.80 30% 4.76 24 0 114.24
12 Alerts Combo Pack 6 Month 6 Month $6.12 30% 4.28 120 0 513.60
103 MatrixCarbon 500 mL /30 inA3 {0.358 kg} $7.63 0% 7.63 12 0 91.56
107 MatrixCarbon 1L/61inA3{0.714 kg} $13.16 0% 13.16 12 0 157.92
1082 NutriDiet Tropical Flakes w/Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $2.63 30% 1.84 24 0 44.16
1083 NutriDiet Tropical Flakes w/Probiotics 50g/1.80z $4.33 30% 3.03 72 0 218.16
1084 NutriDiet Tropical Flakes w/Probiotics 100g/3.50z $7.34 30% 5.14 18 0 92.52
1102 NutriDiet Marine Plus Flakes w/Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $3.15 30% 2.20 24 0 52.80
1103 NutriDiet Marine Plus Flakes w/Probiotics 50g/1.80z $5.02 30% 3.51 36 0 126.36
1104 NutriDiet Marine Plus Flakes w/Probiotics 100g/3.50z $8.53 30% 5.97 12 0 71.64
1112 NutriDiet Chlorella Flakes w/Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $3.15 30% 2.20 24 0 52.80
4 NutriDiet Betta w Probiotics 309 /1.00z. $2.05 30% 1.44 25 0 36.00
116 Matrix 250 mL / 15 inA3 {0.243 kg} $2.42 30% 1.69 125 0 211.25



Invoice#

288 130953a 8/22/2024

1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

Reefh20
1328 W San Pedro Street
GILBERT ARIZONA 85233

Phone: (480) 446-2855

Code Product Size Price Disc D Price ipped  BO Extension

17 Matrix 1L/61inA3{0.865 kg} $7.42 30% 5.19 48 0 249.12
125 Stability 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.134 kg} $2.53 30% 1.77 50 0 88.50
126 Stability 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.270 kg} $5.13 30% 3.59 125 0 448.75
123 Stability 500 mL /17 fl. oz. {0.547 kg} $9.72 30% 6.80 72 0 489.60
129 Stability 4L/1fl gal. {4.100 kg} $49.43 30% 34.60 4 0 138.40
138 de*nitrate 2L/122inA3{1.267 kg} $13.05 30% 9.14 12 0 109.68
145 Clarity 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.135 kg} $2.53 30% 1.77 75 0 132.75
146 Clarity 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.285 kg} $5.13 30% 3.59 25 0 89.75
143 Clarity 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.557 kg} $9.72 30% 6.80 12 0 81.60
149 Clarity 4L/ 1l gal. {4.200 kg} $49.43 30% 34.60 2 0 69.20
1502 Coral Plugs n/a $3.05 30% 213 24 0 51.12
1521 Zip Bag - Medium Mesh 12.5" x 5.5" $1.81 30% 1.27 72 0 91.44
1551 Filter Sock 100 micron welded 10x30cm/4"x12" $4.40 30% 3.08 24 0 73.92
1553 Filter Sock 200 micron welded 10x30cm/4"x12" $4.64 30% 3.25 30 0 97.50
165 Purigen 100 mL bagged {0.073 kg} $6.04 30% 4.23 720 0 3,045.60
166 Purigen 250 mL / 15 inA3 {0.205 kg} $10.10 30% 7.07 50 0 353.50
167 Purigen 1L/61inA3{0.798 kg} $36.68 30% 25.68 12 0 308.16
168 Purigen 2L /122inA3{1.300 kg} $66.03 30% 46.22 4 0 184.88
178 GarlicGuard 2L/67.6fl. 0z. {2.000 kg} $23.62 30% 16.53 4 0 66.12
185 PhosGuard 100 mL bagged {0.100 kg} $3.36 30% 2.35 120 0 282.00
183 PhosGuard 500 mL /30 inA3 {0.639 kg} $7.13 30% 4.99 24 0 119.76
187 PhosGuard 1L/61inA3{1.033 kg} $11.69 30% 8.18 12 0 98.16
181 PhosGuard 20 L/ 0.70 ftA3 {18.610 kg} $180.01 30% 126.01 20 0 2,520.20
203 CupriSorb 500 mL / 30 inA3 {0.480 kg} $20.21 30% 14.15 24 0 339.60
249 Acid Buffer 4kg /8.8 lbs $44.28 30% 31.00 4 0 124.00
309 Neutral Regulator 4 kg /8.8 Ibs $49.92 30% 34.94 3 0 104.82
3152 Glass pH Checker 25 mm Diameter $5.40 30% 3.78 0 48 0.00
3199 Algae Scraper 15cm /6" $7.97 25% 5.98 48 0 287.04
3207 Algae Scraper 31cm /12" $10.63 25% 7.97 24 0 191.28
3208 Algae Scraper 46 cm /18" $15.35 25% 11.51 36 0 414.36
3212 Algae Scraper Replacement Blades 3 pack $4.62 25% 3.46 48 0 166.08
343 Marine Buffer 500g/1.11lbs $7.42 30% 5.19 36 0 186.84
369 Reef Builder 4 kg /8.8 Ibs $42.61 30% 29.83 2 0 59.66
386 Safe 250g/8.80z $7.26 30% 5.08 25 0 127.00
397 Reef Kalkwasser 500g/1.11lbs $9.09 30% 6.36 48 0 305.28
434 Prime 50 mL /1.7 fl. 0z. {0.077 kg} $2.05 30% 1.44 375 0 540.00
436 Prime 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.303 kg} $5.61 30% 3.93 375 0 1,473.75
433 Prime 500 mL /17 fl. oz. {0.594 kg} $10.66 30% 7.46 288 0 2,148.48
438 Prime 2L/67.6fl.oz.{2.177 kg} $33.43 30% 23.40 24 0 561.60
439 Prime 4L/1fl gal {4.354 kg} $57.06 30% 39.94 44 0 1,757.36
2439 Pond Prime 4L/ 11l gal. {4.600 kg} $57.06 30% 39.94 12 0 479.28
446 Equilibrium 3009/ 10.6 oz $4.53 30% 3.17 25 0 79.25
475 Flourish Iron 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.138 kg} $2.94 30% 2.06 25 0 51.50
473 Flourish Iron 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.577 kg} $6.75 30% 4.72 12 0 56.64
515 Flourish 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.135 kg} $2.94 30% 2.06 25 0 51.50
516 Flourish 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.288 kg} $4.23 30% 2.96 25 0 74.00
513 Flourish 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.563 kg} $6.75 30% 4.72 12 0 56.64



Customer# Invoice# Invoice Date

288 130953a 8/22/2024

1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

Reefh20
1328 W San Pedro Street
GILBERT ARIZONA 85233

Phone: (480) 446-2855

Code Product Size Price Disc D Price  Shipped BQO Extension

623 Flourish Nitrogen 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.564 kg} $6.75 30% 4.72 12 0 56.64
526 StressGuard 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.280 kg} $5.45 30% 3.82 75 0 286.50
523 StressGuard 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.541 kg} $8.40 30% 5.88 84 0 493.92
529 StressGuard 4L/1fl. gal. {4.200 kg} $54.56 30% 38.19 4 0 152.76
533 Reef Plus 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.545 kg} $6.80 30% 4.76 36 0 171.36
553 Reef lodide 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.536 kg} $6.54 30% 4.58 24 0 109.92
616 Reef Dip 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.286 kg} $7.66 30% 5.36 25 0 134.00
633 Reef Advantage Magnesium 600g/1.31Ibs $6.01 30% 4.21 12 0 50.52
637 Reef Advantage Magnesium 1.2 kg / 2.6 Ibs $8.25 30% 5.78 12 0 69.36



Invoice# Invoice Date

131010a 8/19/2024

Customer#

10513

Subtotal: 2,500.60 USD
Shipping: 0.00 USD
1000 Seachem Drive Sales Tax: 0.00 USD

Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Payment Terms 3% 30 Net 60

Invoice Total UsSD 2,500.60
Due Date 10/18/2024

Accounts Recelvable: 706-343-6063 (ar@seachem.com).
Payment accepted by Check, Wire, ACH

Remit US Dollar transaction to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
SWIFT CODE: WFBIUS6S

ABA# 121000248 (wires) 061000227 (ach)

CHIPS Participant Only: UID ABA 0407

For Credit to the Account of: Seachem Laboratories, Inc.
Account Address: 1000 Seachem Drive, Madison, GA 30650
Account Number: 2701307742

Billed to:

AMAZON.COM Services, Inc.
PO BOX 80387
SEATTLE WA 98108

Deduct $75.02 if payment postmarked by 9/18/2024

Current 0-30 > 30
889,619.24 0.00 0.00

Balance

This sale is subject to Seachem’s international or domestic 887.203.84

standard terms of sale

Shipped to: Freight Forwarder

Freight Info Order Info

- P . AMAZON.COM Services, Inc.
Carrier Old Dominion PO#: 2MB9V6TD 8181 W Roosovelt St
Freight PRO# 78048475186 Cases: 23 Skids: 1 PHOENIR 52 85043
Freight Terms CPT: Destination [$0] Note:
Gross|Net Wt. 249 Ibs 186 Ibs
Ship Date: 8/19/2024

Code Product Size Price Disc D Price  Shipped BO Extension

Flourish Tabs 10 tab pack {0.035 kg} $5.69 0% 5.69 0 136.56
793 Marine Trace 500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.582 kg} $7.01 0% 7.01 12 0 84.12
185 PhosGuard 100 mL bagged {0.100 kg} $3.33 0% 3.33 24 0 79.92
237 Alkaline Buffer 1.2 kg /2.6 Ibs $14.92 0% 14.92 12 0 179.04
309 Neutral Regulator 4 kg /8.8 Ibs $53.14 0% 53.14 1 0 53.14
434 Prime 50 mL /1.7 fl. 0z. {0.077 kg} $2.18 0% 2.18 25 0 54.50
641 Focus 59/0.20z $4.94 0% 4.94 6 0 29.64
801 MetroPlex 59g/0.20z $4.94 0% 4.94 6 0 29.64
76 Acid Regulator 2509 /8.80z $4.95 0% 4.95 25 0 123.75
196 Flourish Phosphorus 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.273 kg} $4.50 0% 4.50 25 0 112.50
507 Flourish Tabs 40 tab pack {0.127 kg} $17.08 0% 17.08 24 0 409.92
3100 The Bag 13 x 25 cm (5"x9.5") $6.16 0% 6.16 24 0 147.84
97 Alkaline Regulator 1kg/2.2lbs $14.79 0% 14.79 12 0 177.48
1506 Reef Phytoplankton 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.276 kg} $5.46 0% 5.46 25 0 136.50
1102 NutriDiet Marine Plus Flakes w/Probiotics 309/ 1.00z. $3.03 0% 3.03 24 0 72.72
1074 NutriDiet Cichlid Flakes w/Probiotics 100g/3.50z $7.08 0% 7.08 6 0 42.48
1075 NutriDiet Cichlid Flakes w/Probiotics 5009/ 1.1 1lbs $30.37 0% 30.37 1 0 30.37
1135 NutriDiet Discus Flakes w/Probiotics 100g/3.50z $7.59 0% 7.59 6 0 45.54
1124 NutriDiet Shrimp Flakes w/Probiotics 100g/3.50z $8.81 0% 8.81 6 0 52.86
6581 Tidal Filter, 35 gal. (135 L) NA 120V, 60 Hz, US, 2P $27.75 0% 27.75 12 0 333.00
6616 Tidal 55 Polishing Pad (2 Pack) n/a $3.75 0% 3.75 12 0 45.00
6617 Tidal 75 Polishing Pad (2 Pack) n/a $4.63 0% 4.63 12 0 55.56
6618 Tidal 110 Polishing Pad (2 Pack) n/a $5.71 0% 5.71 12 0 68.52



Invoice# Invoice Date

131303a 9/5/2024

Customer#

27851

Subtotal: 3,943.78 USD
Shipping: 0.00 USD
1000 Seachem Drive Sales Tax: 0.00 USD

Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Payment Terms 2% 15 Net 30 (Central)

Invoice Total USD 3,943.78
Due Date 10/15/2024

Accounts Recelvable: 706-343-6063 (ar@seachem.com).
Payment accepted by Check, Wire, ACH

Remit US Dollar transaction to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
SWIFT CODE: WFBIUS6S

ABA# 121000248 (wires) 061000227 (ach)

CHIPS Participant Only: UID ABA 0407

For Credit to the Account of: Seachem Laboratories, Inc.
Account Address: 1000 Seachem Drive, Madison, GA 30650
Account Number: 2701307742

Billed to:

General Pet Supply, Inc.
7711 N 81St Street
MILWAUKEE WI 53223

Phone: (414) 365-3400
Deduct $78.88 if payment postmarked by 9/20/2024

Current 0-30 > 30
12,420.73 0.00 0.00

Balance

This sale is subject to Seachem’s international or domestic 12.203.42

standard terms of sale

Freight Info Order Info Shipped to: Freight Forwarder

A F . General Pet Supply, Inc.
Carrier Old Dominion PO#: 264403 T g 0t SRy
Freight PRO# 78049477538 Cases: 61 Skids: 1 MILWAUKEE WI 53223
Freight Terms CPT: Destination [$0] Note:
Gross|Net Wt. 522 lbs 459 |bs
Ship Date: 9/5/2024

Code Product Size Price Disc D Price  Shipped BO Extension

NutriDiet Betta w Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $2.05 20% 1.64 0 41.00
1128 Sure Start Pack 3-100 mL/3.4 fl. oz. Pack $7.59 20% 6.07 12 0 72.84
117 Matrix 1L/61inA3{0.865 kg} $7.42 20% 5.94 12 0 71.28
123 Stability 500 mL /17 fl. oz. {0.547 kg} $9.72 20% 7.78 24 0 186.72
165 Purigen 100 mL bagged {0.073 kg} $6.04 20% 4.83 48 0 231.84
304 Neutral Regulator 50g/1.80z $2.33 20% 1.86 25 0 46.50
3221 Fish Net 12.5cm / 5" 12.5x10cm / 5x4" $1.61 20% 1.29 48 0 61.92
424 Betta Basics 60 mL / 2 fl. 0z. {0.075 kg} $1.50 20% 1.20 25 0 30.00
435 Prime 100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.144 kg} $2.76 20% 2.21 200 0 442.00
436 Prime 250 mL/ 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.303 kg} $5.61 20% 4.49 100 0 449.00
437 Prime 1L/34fl oz.{1.200 kg} $20.24 20% 16.19 12 0 194.28
438 Prime 2L/67.6fl 0z.{2.177 kg} $33.43 20% 26.74 8 0 213.92
524 StressGuard 50 mL/ 1.7 fl. 0z. {0.068 kg} $1.99 20% 1.59 25 0 39.75
641 Focus 59g/0.20z $4.64 20% 3.71 12 0 44.52
6500 Tidal Filter, 55 gal. (208 L) NA 120V, 60 Hz, US, 2P $34.48 20% 27.58 10 0 275.80
6501 Tidal Filter, 75 gal. (285 L) NA 120V, 60 Hz, US, 2P $43.34 20% 34.67 4 0 138.68
6502 Tidal Filter, 110 gal. (415 L) NA 120V, 60 Hz, US, 2P $52.19 20% 41.75 8 0 334.00
6509 Tidal 55 MatrixCarbon 140 mL bagged {0.129 kg} $5.31 0% 5.31 12 0 63.72
682 NeoPlex 10g/0.40z $4.64 20% 3.71 24 0 89.04
801 MetroPlex 59/0.20z $4.64 20% 3.71 36 0 133.56
842 SulfaPlex 10g/0.40z $4.64 20% 3.71 12 0 44.52
881 KanaPlex 59/0.20z $4.64 20% 3.71 60 0 222.60
1112 NutriDiet Chlorella Flakes w/Probiotics 30g/1.00z. $3.15 20% 2.52 24 0 60.48
1236 Flourish Advance 250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.292 kg} $5.07 20% 4.06 25 0 101.50
3115 Reef Glue 209 /0.7 0z $4.92 20% 3.94 24 0 94.56
7551 calcification 350 mL /11.8 fl. 0z. {0.499 kg} $5.01 20% 4.01 25 0 100.25
7700 seed 150 mL /5 fl. 0z. {0.179 kg} $3.99 20% 3.19 50 0 159.50
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